CITIBANK-5993

PECAN VALLEY FFA

EDUCATIONAL THEATER ASSOCIATION
HERBST, GINGER

FREEDOM FUNDRAISING/OLD FASHION CANDY CO IN
JUST FOR KIX CATALOG LLC

SPIRIT EVENT COORDINATORS LLC
WEISSMAN'S DESIGNS FOR DANCE
CITIBANK-5993

CITIBANK-5993

SCOTT'S FLOWER'S ON THE SQUARE
TEXAS HIGH SCHOOL BASS ASSOCIATION
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC

$380.32
$12.00
$211.00
$20.00
$3,000.00
$699.09
$360.00
$321.69
$0.00
$174.30
$58.95
$600.00
$988.94

4/16/2020
4/16/2020
4/30/2020
4/30/2020
5/7/2020
5/7/2020
5/7/2020
5/7/2020
5/21/2020
5/21/2020
5/21/2020
5/21/2020
5/21/2020



