CITIBANK-5993	\$380.32	4/16/2020
PECAN VALLEY FFA	\$12.00	4/16/2020
EDUCATIONAL THEATER ASSOCIATION	\$211.00	4/30/2020
HERBST, GINGER	\$20.00	4/30/2020
FREEDOM FUNDRAISING/OLD FASHION CANDY CO IN	\$3,000.00	5/7/2020
JUST FOR KIX CATALOG LLC	\$699.09	5/7/2020
SPIRIT EVENT COORDINATORS LLC	\$360.00	5/7/2020
WEISSMAN'S DESIGNS FOR DANCE	\$321.69	5/7/2020
CITIBANK-5993	\$0.00	5/21/2020
CITIBANK-5993	\$174.30	5/21/2020
SCOTT'S FLOWER'S ON THE SQUARE	\$58.95	5/21/2020
TEXAS HIGH SCHOOL BASS ASSOCIATION	\$600.00	5/21/2020
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES INC	\$988.94	5/21/2020